SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND,PUNE 411007

Branch/Course:

Seat No: B190440034

B.E. (2019 PAT.)(CIVIL)APR-MAY 2024

Center: 44

Student Name: JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA
College Name: 44 SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SADUMBARE

Sem

SubCode

401001
401002
401002
401003C
401003C
401004D
401004D
401005
401005
401009
401010A
401011
401011
401012
401012
401013C
401013C
401014A
401015
401019B

Subject Name
FOUNDATION ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING
TRANSPORTATION ENGINEER. LAB
INT. WATER RES. PLAN.& MANA.
INT. WATER RES. PLAN.& MANA.
AIRPORT & BRIDGE ENGINEERING
AIRPORT & BRIDGE ENGINEERING
PROJECT STAGE-I
PROJECT STAGE-I
COMPUTER PROG. IN CIVIL ENGI
STRESS MANAGEMENT BY YOGA
DAMS & HYDRAULICS STRUCTURES
DAMS & HYDRAULICS STRUCTURES
QUT. SURVEY. CONT. & TENDERS
QUT. SURVEY. CONT. & TENDERS
IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE
IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE
TQM AND MIS
PROJECT STAGE Il
HUMAN RIGHTS

Perm Reg No(PRN): 72297607M

Mother Name: REKHA

Crd Grd GP
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C 15
C 15
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A+ 09
C 15
@) 10
P 12
@) 10
@) 20
A+ 18
P 00
A 24
A+ 09
A+ 09
B 18
A 24
A+ 09
B 18
A+ 45
P 00

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 40FOURTH YEAR SGPA :- 7.25 CGPA : 6.93 FIRST CLASS

RESULT DATE: 14 June 2024

The results published online are for immediate information only. These cannot be treated as original statement
of marks,Please verify the information from original statement of marks issued by the Savitribai Phule Pune

University separately.
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