



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY

(formerly University of Pune)
GANESHKHIND, PUNE 411007

Branch/Course: B.E. (2019 PAT.)(CIVIL)APR-MAY 2024

Seat No: B190440034

Center: 44

Perm Reg No(PRN): 72297607M

Student Name: JADHAV SHUBHAM DATTATRAYA

Mother Name: REKHA

College Name: 44 SIDDHANT COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, SADUMBARE

Sem	SubCode	Subject Name	Crd	Grd	GP
7	401001	FOUNDATION ENGINEERING	3	C	15
	401002	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING	3	C	15
	401002	TRANSPORTATION ENGINEER. LAB	1	O	10
	401003C	INT. WATER RES. PLAN.& MANA.	1	A+	09
	401003C	INT. WATER RES. PLAN.& MANA.	3	C	15
	401004D	AIRPORT & BRIDGE ENGINEERING	1	O	10
	401004D	AIRPORT & BRIDGE ENGINEERING	3	P	12
	401005	PROJECT STAGE-I	1	O	10
	401005	PROJECT STAGE-I	2	O	20
	401009	COMPUTER PROG. IN CIVIL ENGI	2	A+	18
8	401010A	STRESS MANAGEMENT BY YOGA	0	P	00
	401011	DAMS & HYDRAULICS STRUCTURES	*3	A	24
	401011	DAMS & HYDRAULICS STRUCTURES	*1	A+	09
	401012	QUT. SURVEY. CONT. & TENDERS	*1	A+	09
	401012	QUT. SURVEY. CONT. & TENDERS	*3	B	18
	401013C	IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE	*3	A	24
	401013C	IRRIGATION & DRAINAGE	*1	A+	09
	401014A	TQM AND MIS	*3	B	18
	401015	PROJECT STAGE II	*5	A+	45
	401019B	HUMAN RIGHTS	*0	P	00

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED : 40FOURTH YEAR SGPA :- 7.25 CGPA : 6.93 FIRST CLASS

RESULT DATE: 14 June 2024

The results published online are for immediate information only. These cannot be treated as original statement of marks. Please verify the information from original statement of marks issued by the Savitribai Phule Pune University separately.